
Holidays observed follow the AISD 2025-2026 academic calendar. Rev. 7/29/2025 

 
 

(Presidents’ Day) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(Spring Break) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

(Easter) 

2025-2026 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 
Youth Symphony | Dr. Guglielmo Manfredi, Director 

 
 

  

DATE    EVENT  TIME   VENUE 
Sunday, September 7  Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College 
Sunday, September 14  Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College 
Sunday, September 21  Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College 
Sunday, September 28  Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College 

 
Sunday, October 5  Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College 
Sunday, October 12  NO REHEARSAL  ------------------  --------------------- 
Sunday, October 19  Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College 
Sunday, October 26  Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College  
 
Sunday, November 2  Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College  
 
Saturday, November 8  Dress Rehearsal 2:00–4:00 PM  Globe-News Center 
Sunday, November 9  Concert Call Time 3:30 PM  Globe-News Center 
Sunday, November 9  Concert   4:00 PM  Globe-News Center 
 
 

DATE    EVENT  TIME   VENUE 
Sunday, February 1  Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College 
Sunday, February 8  Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College 
Sunday, February 15  NO REHEARSAL  ------------------  --------------------- 
Sunday, February 22  Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College 
 
Sunday, March 1   Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College 
Sunday, March 8   Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College 
Sunday, March 15  NO REHEARSAL  -----------------  -------------------- 
Sunday, March 22  Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Globe-News Center 
 
Wednesday, March 25  SxS Rehearsal w/AS 7:00-7:45 PM  Globe-News Center 
Thursday, March 26  SxS Rehearsal w/AS 7:00-7:45 PM  Globe-News Center 
Friday, March 27  SxS Concert w/AS 7:30 PM  Globe-News Center 
Saturday, March 28  SxS Concert w/AS 7:30 PM  Globe-News Center 
 
Sunday, March 29  Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College 
 
Sunday, April 5   NO REHEARSAL  -----------------  -------------------- 
Sunday, April 12   Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College 
Sunday, April 19   Rehearsal  1:30–3:45 PM  Amarillo College 
 
Saturday, April 25  Dress Rehearsal 2:00–4:00 PM  Globe-News Center 
Sunday, April 26  Concert Call Time 3:30 PM  Globe-News Center 
Sunday, April 26  Concert   4:00 PM  Globe-News Center 

 

 
 

Weekly Rehearsal Breakdown 
 

1:30-2:30 PM Sectionals 
2:30-2:45 PM Break 
2:45-3:45 PM Full Rehearsal 

 
 
 

ASYO 2025-2026 
Student Absence 

Form 
Let ASYO staff know about 
your upcoming absence(s). 
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(Columbus Day) 


